Dorsal

Nombre y Apellidos

Andaina

Listado de inscritos por apellido

Club

401
407
446
398
428
416
393
430
451
445
395
449
424
415
434
396
433
436
435
439
409
408
452
418
420
411
394
423
432
405
431
419
426
417
421
410
427
429
448
399
438
450
422
403
402
437
404
414
412

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESTHER
ALVAREZ FIGUEROA IRIA

ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SARA

AMIL LAMEIRO ROMAN

AURORE GUYOT

BARRAL FERNANDEZ ROCIO
BAUTISTA HEREDIA SERGIO EMILIO
CALVO SANTOS FRANCISCO ALFONSO
CAMPELO DEQUIDT SARA

CARIDE VAZQUEZ BRAIS

CORREA PEREZ LETICIA

CRUZ ESTEVEZ AIDA

DACOSTA GARRIDO TARSILA
DAVILA SILVA LUZ

DOMINGUEZ ALONSO MARIA JOSE
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ EMILIO
DOMINGUEZ LAMEIRO JESSICA
EIRAS DIZ JUAN CARLOS

EIRAS DIZ M? DEL PILAR
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ VANESSA
FERNANDEZ AREAN ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ LUISA
FIGUEROA VILLAR NATIVIDAD
FUENTES REY MERCEDES

GIEN SEBASTIEN

GIRALDEZ COSTAS ARANZAZU
GOMEZ CRISTINA

GONZALEZ UXIO

GONZALEZ DACOSTA DIANA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA PILAR
GONZALEZ PORTO MARIA DE LA CRUZ
GUILLOT DAVID

LE GUELAUD MARINE

LORENZO FUENTES MARIBEL
MAURICE BAPTISTE

MOLARES GOMEZ CRISTINA
MOLLER LOIC

NEIRA MIRIAM

OTERO POUSA SANTIAGO
PALANCA ANTONIO

PEREIRA TRONCOSO BELEN
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CARMEN
PETITIER HELOISE

PRADES MONISTROL ALBERT
RIOBO BAO MARGO

RODRIGUEZ ABALO MARIA VIRGINIA
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO MARIA
RODRIGUEZ DAVILA SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ DAVILA SORAYA

NTA-NEVER TRAIL ALONE

CAZAFANTASMAS

CAZAFANTASMAS
XISTRA

CAZAFANTASMAS
CAZAFANTASMAS
CAZAFANTASMAS

AS LEBRES DE OIA

XISTRA

NTA-NEVER TRAIL ALONE

AS LEBRES DE OIA
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447
413
425
440
406
444
442
443
441
397
400

RODRIGUEZ GIL EVA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
RUBIO PUGA MARIA LOURDES
SALINAS ESTEVEZ ABILIO

SAN JOSE JOAQUIN

SOLVEIRA LOSADA MARCOS
VAZQUEZ COBELAS MARTA
VAZQUEZ COBELAS REBECA
VAZQUEZ VEIGA MIGUEL ANGEL
VICENTE GONZALEZ URSULA
VILLAR RODRIGUEZ PEREGRINA

AS LEBRES DE OIA

TRAIL BOIMORTO
CAZAFANTASMAS
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